Warner Invitational

4-11-17

High School Results:
Shot Put (boys) Shot Put (girls)
Ist  Holler Eufaula 44°10 Ist  Mason Okmulgee 39°0
2nd Love Muldrow  43°11.25 2nd Needham FEufaula 34°11
3rd Christian  Savanna 43’1 3rd  Jones Okmulgee 33’5
4th  Kauffman Gore 40°10 4th  Rentie Okmulgee 32’5
5th  Brice Henryetta 40°2 5th  Potts Warner 31’11
6th  Fuller Valliant 39’3 6th  Notley Henryetta 30’4
Discus (boys) Discus (girls)
Ist  Holler Eufaula 150°3 Ist  Mason Okmulgee 110’6
2nd Dalpals Savanna 147°2 2nd Herriman  Warner 109°8
3rd  Atwood Eufaula 112°0 3rd  Jones Okmulgee 84’0
4th  Love Muldrow  101°0 4th  Rentie Okmulgee 84’0
5th  Hancock  Pocola 99°6 5th  Notley Henryetta 81’10
6th  Price Muldrow 98’7 6th  Smith Warner 784
High Jump (boys) High Jump (girls)
Ist  Gleason Muldrow 5’4 Ist Hammans Warner 4’8
2nd Ramey Muldrow 5’2 2nd Duvall Midway 4’6
3rd  Sellers Wilson 52 3rd  Short Warner 4°4

4th  Perry Savanna 4’4
Long Jump (boys) Long Jump (girls)
Ist  Gleeson Muldrow 19’6 Ist Chambers Muldrow 14’1
2nd Carlton Pocola 18°7.5 2nd Newberry Mounds 13°0
3rd Key Henryetta 18’5 3rd  Duvall Midway 13°0
4th  Williams  Savanna 18°0 4th  Collins Muldrow 12’11
5th  Daniels Okmulgee 17°5 5th Ward Okmulgee 12°10
6th David Gans 17°2 6th Tate Savanna 12°1
400 M Relay (boys) 400 M Relay (girls)
Ist Muldrow  45.85 Ist  Okmulgee 52.56
2nd Eufaula 47.57 2nd Warner 56.56
3rd Midway  48.65 3rd  Eufaula 57.50



4th  Maud 48.68

5th  Pocola 48.73

6th Savanna  48.86
3200 Relay (boys)

Ist  Warner 9:05.11
2nd  Okmulgee 9:20.13
3rd Henryetta 9:36.21
4th  Vian 10:10.41
5th Muldrow  10:20.32
6th  Valliant 10:23.20
110 M Hurdles (boys)

Ist  Skinner Okmulgee
2nd Blanchet = Warner
3rd  Smith Crowder
4th  Jefferson  Okmulgee
5th Gans

6th  Melder Okmulgee
800 M Run (boys)

Ist Crain Mounds
2nd  Sunarm Indianola
3rd Robinson Okmulgee
4th  Jordan Valliant
5th  Nipper Muldrow
6th  Springer  Gore

100 M Dash (boys)

Ist Morgan Eufaula
2nd Hightower Savanna
3rd Mays Midway
4th  Matlock  Henryetta
5th  Prince Indianola
6th  Cloud Vian
3200 M Run (boys)

Ist  Watkins Okmulgee

17.12
18.05
19.20
20.02
20.50
20.74

2:10.23
2:14.36
2:16.18
2:16.46
2:17.91
2:22.10

11.35
11.38
11.74
11.94
11.96
12.00

10:53.32

4th  Henryetta 58.70

5th  Mounds 58.80

6th  Noah 63.20
3200 Relay (girls)

Ist  Warner 10:26.12
2nd Mounds 11:00.21
3rd Okmulgee 11:48.33
4th  Henryetta 12:42.00
100 M Hurdles (girls)

Ist Goodreau Warner
2nd  Goodwin  Okmulgee
3rd Johnston  Haileyville
4th  Lee Warner
5th  Petree Muldrow
6th  Clark Gore

800 M Run (girls)

Ist  Wendt Okmulgee
2nd Duerson Warner
3rd Lawson Warner
4th  Combs Eufaula
5th  Battles Oktaha
6th Williams  Okmulgee
100 M Dash

Ist  Price Muldrow
2nd Evans Eufaula
3rd Goodreau Warner
4th  Rice Okmulgee
5th  Brown Okmulgee
6th  Duncan Noah
3200 M Run (girls)

Ist  Meyers Mounds

17.63
18.18
20.31
21.66
21.76
22.84

2:30.36
2:34.13
2:37.21
2:39.41
2:42.21
2:47.34

12.96
13.05
13.77
14.05
14.12
14.22

12:33.30



2nd Blaylock  Warner
3rd Lawless Henryetta
4th  Graffman Henryetta
5th  Sands Valliant
6th  Murray Gore

400 M Run (boys)

Ist Crain Mounds
2nd  Pritt Muldrow
3rd  Skinner Okmulgee
4th  Neerman Noah

5th  Pak Henryetta
6th  Springer  Gore

800 M Relay (boys)

Ist Eufaula 1:39.73
2nd Okmulgee 1:40.15
3rd Savanna 1:41.45
4th  Maud 1:43.06
5th  Pocola 1:44.20
6th Indianola 1:44.92

300 M Hurdles (boys)

Ist  Smith Crowder
2nd  Skinner Okmulgee
3rd Holmes Gans

4th  Nipper Muldrow
5th  Blanchet = Warner
6th  Arriaga Eufaula
200 M Dash (boys)

Ist  Pruitt Muldrow
2nd Morgan Eufaula
3rd Holmes Gans

4th  Hubler Gore

5th  Castleberry Mounds

6th

Daniels

Warner

10:56.11
12:47.31
13:19.25
13:32.12
14:02.10

54.24
54.55
54.96
56.25
56.99
57.96

46.53
46.72
46.88
47.55
48.20
48.28

23.87
23.95
25.09
25.17
25.30
25.40

2nd Kilpatrick Warner
3rd Combs Eufaula
4th  Hammans Warner
5th  Terrell Warner
6th  Lockhart = Haworth
400 M Run (girls)

Ist  Duerson Warner
2nd Rice Okmulgee
3rd Perry Savanna
4th  Chambers Muldrow
5th  Collins Muldrow
6th  Wendt Hayworth
800 M Relay (girls)

Ist Okmulgee 1:51.87
2nd  Warner 1:58.71
3rd Mounds 2:01.31
4th  Eufaula 2:03.87
5th  Pocola 2:07.93
6th Noah 2:17.63

300 M Hurdles (girls)

Ist Evans Eufaula
2nd Goodreau Warner
3rd Petree Muldrow
4th  Terrell Warner
5th Goodwin  Okmulgee
6th  Clarke Gore

200 M Dash (girls)

Ist  James Okmulgee
2nd  Short Warner
3rd Donaldson Valliant
4th  Perry Savanna
5th  Chambers Muldrow
6th  Duncan Noah

12:36.20
12:51.15
12:59.21
13:37.32
13:52.40

62.77
64.06
65.13
66.40
66.92
67.45

51.04
51.88
57.33
57.36
58.10
62.28

26.72
28.30
28.43
28.64
29.14
29.90



1600 M Run (boys)
Okmulgee 5:04.04

Ist  Walkins

2nd VanDaley Warner
3rd Suenram  Indianola
4th  Ray Kinta

5th  Mathis Muldrow
6th  Lollis Henyretta
1600 M Relay (boys)

Ist  Okmulgee 3:46.01
2nd Henryetta 3:46.92
3rd Warner 3:54.14
4th  Valliant 3:59.57
5th  Mounds 4:04.44
6th Indianola 4:08.91

Team Scores: Boys

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
10th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th

Okmulgee
Muldrow
Eufaula
Warner
Henryetta
Savanna
Crowder
Mounds
Indianola
Pocola
Midway
Valliant
Maud
Gans
Vian
Gore
Wilson
Noah

109
94
81
59
82
40
32
26
20

5:08.10
5:31.07
5:37.99
5:38.01
5:43.00

1600 M Run (girls)

Ist Lawson Warner
2nd Meyer Mounds
3rd Lockhart  Haworth
4th  Battles Oktaha
5th  Belden Okmulgee
6th  Epps Warner
1600 M Relay (girls)

Ist  Warner 4:23.94
2nd Okmulgee 4:25.51
3rd Mounds 4:37.50
4th  Henryetta 5:12.94

Team Scores: Girls

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
10th
10th
10th
14th
15th

Warner
Okmulgee
Mound
Eufaula
Muldrow
Henryetta
Haworth
Midway
Savanna
Okaha
Valliant
Haileyville
Noah
Pocola
Gore

188
147
70
56
40.5
27
18
14
10.5
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5:54.16
5:57.38
5:59.18
6:01.15
6:53.28
7:03.59



