Warner Invitational

4-11-17

High School Results:

Shot	Put (boys)			Shot	Put (girls)		
1st	Holler	Eufaula	44'10	1st	Mason	Okmulgee	39'0
2nd	Love	Muldrow	43'11.25	2nd	Needham	Eufaula	34'11
3rd	Christian	Savanna	43'1	3rd	Jones	Okmulgee	33'5
4th	Kauffman	Gore	40'10	4th	Rentie	Okmulgee	32'5
5th	Brice	Henryetta	40'2	5th	Potts	Warner	31'11
6th	Fuller	Valliant	39'3	6th	Notley	Henryetta	30'4
Discu	us (boys)			Disc	us (girls)		
1st	Holler	Eufaula	150'3	1st	Mason	Okmulgee	110'6
2nd	Dalpals	Savanna	147'2	2nd	Herriman	Warner	109'8
3rd	Atwood	Eufaula	112'0	3rd	Jones	Okmulgee	84'0
4th	Love	Muldrow	101'0	4th	Rentie	Okmulgee	84'0
5th	Hancock	Pocola	99'6	5th	Notley	Henryetta	81'10
6th	Price	Muldrow	98'7	6th	Smith	Warner	78'4
					_ ,,,		
_	Jump (boys	•		_	Jump (girls		
1st	Gleason	Muldrow	5'4	1st	Hammans	Warner	4'8
2nd	Ramey	Muldrow	5'2	2nd	Duvall	Midway	4'6
3rd	Sellers	Wilson	5'2	3rd	Short	Warner	4'4
				4th	Perry	Savanna	4'4
Long	g Jump (boys	s)		Long	g Jump (girls	s)	
1st	Gleeson	Muldrow	19'6	1st	Chambers	Muldrow	14'1
2nd	Carlton	Pocola	18'7.5	2nd	Newberry	Mounds	13'0
3rd	Key	Henryetta	18'5	3rd	Duvall	Midway	13'0
4th	Williams	Savanna	18'0	4th	Collins	Muldrow	12'11
5th	Daniels	Okmulgee	17'5	5th	Ward	Okmulgee	12'10
6th	David	Gans	17'2	6th	Tate	Savanna	12'1
400 M Relay (boys)			400 I	M Relay (gir	ls)		
1st	Muldrow	45.85		1st	Okmulgee	52.56	
2nd	Eufaula	47.57		2nd	Warner	56.56	
3rd	Midway	48.65		3rd	Eufaula	57.50	

4th	Maud	48.68		4th	Henryetta	58.70	
5th	Pocola	48.73		5th	Mounds	58.80	
6th	Savanna	48.86		6th	Noah	63.20	
3200	Relay (boys)		3200	Relay (girls)	
1st	Warner	9:05.11		1st	Warner	10:26.12	
2nd	Okmulgee	9:20.13		2nd	Mounds	11:00.21	
3rd	Henryetta	9:36.21		3rd	Okmulgee	11:48.33	
4th	Vian	10:10.41		4th	Henryetta	12:42.00	
5th	Muldrow	10:20.32					
6th	Valliant	10:23.20					
110 I	M Hurdles (l	bovs)		100 N	M Hurdles (g	zirls)	
1st	Skinner	Okmulgee	17.12	1st	Goodreau	Warner	17.63
2nd	Blanchet	Warner	18.05	2nd	Goodwin	Okmulgee	18.18
3rd	Smith	Crowder	19.20	3rd	Johnston	Haileyville	20.31
4th	Jefferson	Okmulgee	20.02	4th	Lee	Warner	21.66
5th		Gans	20.50	5th	Petree	Muldrow	21.76
6th	Melder	Okmulgee	20.74	6th	Clark	Gore	22.84
800 T	M Run (boys			800 N	M Run (girls)	
1st	Crain	Mounds	2:10.23	1st	Wendt	Okmulgee	2:30.36
2nd	Sunarm	Indianola	2:14.36	2nd	Duerson	Warner	2:34.13
3rd	Robinson	Okmulgee	2:16.18	3rd	Lawson	Warner	2:37.21
4th	Jordan	Valliant	2:16.46	4th	Combs	Eufaula	2:39.41
5th	Nipper	Muldrow	2:17.91	5th	Battles	Oktaha	2:42.21
6th	Springer	Gore	2:22.10	6th	Williams	Okmulgee	2:47.34
						C	
100 I	M Dash (boy	rs)		100 N	M Dash		
1st	Morgan	Eufaula	11.35	1st	Price	Muldrow	12.96
2nd	Hightower	Savanna	11.38	2nd	Evans	Eufaula	13.05
3rd	Mays	Midway	11.74	3rd	Goodreau	Warner	13.77
4th	Matlock	Henryetta	11.94	4th	Rice	Okmulgee	14.05
5th	Prince	Indianola	11.96	5th	Brown	Okmulgee	14.12
6th	Cloud	Vian	12.00	6th	Duncan	Noah	14.22
3200	M Run (boy	v e)		3200	M Run (gir	(s)	
1st	Watkins	Okmulgee	10:53.32	1st	Meyers	Mounds	12:33.30
131	vv atkiiis	Okilluigee	10.55.54	131	1410 y 013	Mounds	12.55.50

2nd	Blaylock	Warner	10:56.11	2nd	Kilpatrick	Warner	12:36.20
3rd	Lawless	Henryetta	12:47.31	3rd	Combs	Eufaula	12:51.15
4th	Graffman	Henryetta	13:19.25	4th	Hammans	Warner	12:59.21
5th	Sands	Valliant	13:32.12	5th	Terrell	Warner	13:37.32
6th	Murray	Gore	14:02.10	6th	Lockhart	Haworth	13:52.40
400 N	A Run (boys))		400 N	A Run (girls))	
1st	Crain	Mounds	54.24	1st	Duerson	Warner	62.77
2nd	Pritt	Muldrow	54.55	2nd	Rice	Okmulgee	64.06
3rd	Skinner	Okmulgee	54.96	3rd	Perry	Savanna	65.13
4th	Neerman	Noah	56.25	4th	Chambers	Muldrow	66.40
5th	Pak	Henryetta	56.99	5th	Collins	Muldrow	66.92
6th	Springer	Gore	57.96	6th	Wendt	Hayworth	67.45
800 N	A Relay (boy	/S)		800 N	A Relay (girl	ls)	
1st	Eufaula	1:39.73		1st	Okmulgee	1:51.87	
2nd	Okmulgee	1:40.15		2nd	Warner	1:58.71	
3rd	Savanna	1:41.45		3rd	Mounds	2:01.31	
4th	Maud	1:43.06		4th	Eufaula	2:03.87	
5th	Pocola	1:44.20		5th	Pocola	2:07.93	
6th	Indianola	1:44.92		6th	Noah	2:17.63	
300 N	A Hurdles (b	ooys)		300 N	A Hurdles (g	girls)	
1st	Smith	Crowder	46.53	1st	Evans	Eufaula	51.04
2nd	Skinner	Okmulgee	46.72	2nd	Goodreau	Warner	51.88
3rd	Holmes	Gans	46.88	3rd	Petree	Muldrow	57.33
4th	Nipper	Muldrow	47.55	4th	Terrell	Warner	57.36
5th	Blanchet	Warner	48.20	5th	Goodwin	Okmulgee	58.10
6th	Arriaga	Eufaula	48.28	6th	Clarke	Gore	62.28
200 N	M Dash (boys	s)		200 N	M Dash (girls	s)	
1st	Pruitt	Muldrow	23.87	1st	James	Okmulgee	26.72
2nd	Morgan	Eufaula	23.95	2nd	Short	Warner	28.30
3rd	Holmes	Gans	25.09	3rd	Donaldson	Valliant	28.43
4th	Hubler	Gore	25.17	4th	Perry	Savanna	28.64
5th	Castleberry	Mounds	25.30	5th	Chambers	Muldrow	29.14
	Casticucity	Wibuilds	23.30		011001110 010		2 7.11
6th	Daniels	Warner	25.40	6th	Duncan	Noah	29.90

1600 M Run (boys)

1st	Walkins	Okmulgee	5:04.04
2nd	VanDaley	Warner	5:08.10
3rd	Suenram	Indianola	5:31.07
4th	Ray	Kinta	5:37.99
5th	Mathis	Muldrow	5:38.01
6th	Lollis	Henyretta	5:43.00

1600 M Run (girls)

1st	Lawson	Warner	5:54.16
2nd	Meyer	Mounds	5:57.38
3rd	Lockhart	Haworth	5:59.18
4th	Battles	Oktaha	6:01.15
5th	Belden	Okmulgee	6:53.28
6th	Epps	Warner	7:03.59

1600 M Relay (boys)

	• `	• /
1st	Okmulgee	3:46.01
2nd	Henryetta	3:46.92
3rd	Warner	3:54.14
4th	Valliant	3:59.57
5th	Mounds	4:04.44
6th	Indianola	4:08.91

1600 M Relay (girls)

1st	Warner	4:23.94
2nd	Okmulgee	4:25.51
3rd	Mounds	4:37.50
4th	Henryetta	5:12.94

Team Scores: Boys 1st Okmulgee 109

1st	Okmulgee	109
2nd	Muldrow	94
3rd	Eufaula	81
4th	Warner	59
5th	Henryetta	82
6th	Savanna	40
7th	Crowder	32
8th	Mounds	26
9th	Indianola	20
10th	Pocola	18
10th	Midway	18
12th	Valliant	17
13th	Maud	16
14th	Gans	15
15th	Vian	9
16th	Gore	8
17th	Wilson	6
18th	Noah	4

Team Scores: Girls

1st	Warner	188
2nd	Okmulgee	147
3rd	Mound	70
4th	Eufaula	56
5th	Muldrow	40.5
6th	Henryetta	27
7th	Haworth	18
8th	Midway	14
9th	Savanna	10.5
10th	Okaha	6
10th	Valliant	6
10th	Haileyville	6
10th	Noah	6
14th	Pocola	4
15th	Gore	2